
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND SUPPLIES
BID RESPONSE TABULATION

03/17/2011
B112012

10:00 AM

BID #:
OPEN:

GALVESTON COUNTY, TEXAS

OWEN ELECTRIC SUPPLYC E D

400105
Vendor:Vendor:Vendor:

BAY ELECTRIC SUPPLY INC

ExtendedExtended Unit PriceExtended Unit PriceUnit PriceUnitsQuantityDescriptionProduct Code

032128021774

Item

255.203.19458.405.73360.004.5006037 WIREMOLD ADAPTER EXT FLUSH TYPE 80 EA0001
 W.M. #5751 ONLY

0.000.00652.006.52685.006.8506037 WIREMOLD BOX SWITCH & RECP. 1-GANG 100 EA0002
 #5754 ONLY

33.000.2261.500.4148.000.3206037 WIREMOLD CLIP SUPPORTING W.M. #5703 150 EA0003

37.803.7853.005.3041.504.1506037 WIREMOLD BOXES ONE GANG 10 EA0004

57.105.71103.0010.3079.507.9506037 WIREMOLD BOXES TWO GANG 10 EA0005

918.000.341,107.000.411,026.000.3806037 CONDUIT FLEXIBLE ALUMINUM 1/2" 100/ROLL 2,700 FT0006

120.000.40165.000.55156.000.5206037 CONDUIT FLEXIBLE ALUMINUM 3/4" 100/ROLL 300 FT0007

75.000.25309.001.0399.000.3306037 CONDUIT FLEXIBLE LIQUIDTITE 1/2" 100/ROLL 300 FT0008
 AMP 1 POLE

10.000.1011.000.1110.600.1006037 CONDUIT 1/2" PVC 10 FOOT SECTION 100 FT0009

10.000.100.000.0084.800.8406037 CONDUIT 1/2" PVC 8 FOOT SECTION 100 EA0010

13.000.1313.000.13130.001.3006037 CONDUIT 3/4" 10 FOOT SECTION 100 EA0011

13.000.130.000.00104.001.0406037 CONDUIT 3/4" PVC 8 FOOT SECTION 100 EA0012

15.000.1521.000.21186.001.8606037 CONDUIT 1/2" EMT 10 FOOT 100 EA0013

15.000.150.000.00148.801.4806037 CONDUIT 1/2" EMT 8 FOOT 100 EA0014

29.000.2943.000.43390.003.9006037 CONDUIT 3/4" EMT 10 FOOT SECTION 100 EA0015

29.000.290.000.00312.003.1206037 CONDUIT 3/4" EMT 8 FOOT SECTION 100 EA0016

40.000.4050.000.5039.800.3906037 CONDUIT - FLEXIBLE - GREENFIELD 3 WIRE 100 FT0017

1,050.0042.001,720.7568.831,287.5051.5006037 VAPOR TITE FIXTURES - 2 BULB 25 EA0018

118.605.93154.607.73193.009.6506037 TAPE ELECTRICAL 3/4" X 33" SCOTCH #23 20 RL0019
 RUBBER
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ELECTRICAL PARTS AND SUPPLIES
BID RESPONSE TABULATION

03/17/2011
B112012

10:00 AM

BID #:
OPEN:

GALVESTON COUNTY, TEXAS

714.003.40840.004.00756.003.6006037 TAPE ELECTRICAL 3/4" X 66" SCOTCH #88 210 RL0020
 BLACK

8.000.089.000.097.700.0706037 THHN #14 BLACK, WHITE, RED, GREEN 100 FT0021

11.000.1114.000.1412.500.1206037 THHN #12 BLACK, WHITE, RED, GREEN 100 FT0022

17.000.1722.000.2219.100.1906037 THHN #10 BLACK, WHITE, RED, GREEN 100 FT0023

26.000.2633.000.3328.800.2806037 THHN #8 BLACK, WHITE, RED, GREEN 100 FT0024

112.00112.00112.94112.94118.00118.0006037 SYLVANIA BALLAST KIT 1 SKU'S LU 1 EA0025
 5 - KIT LUMA LUX 120/200/240/277/480

60.3260.3255.0055.0074.5074.5006037 HOWARD IND. BALLAST S0400 - 81C - 211 DC 1 EA0026
 S51 400 WATT HPS 120/209/240/277/480

36.8136.8134.0034.0038.0038.0006037 MAGNATEK H.P.S. BALLAST 150 WATT MULTI 1 EA0027

34.2034.2032.0032.0034.6034.6006037 PROLUME M H BALLAST 100 WATT 1 EA0028
 120/208/240/277 VOLT

65.0065.000.000.0062.9062.9006037 HI LUME COMPACT SE BALLAST LUTRON 277 1 EA0029
 FDB - T442 - 277 - 1 - S

21.7521.7520.7620.7624.0024.0006037 TRIAD BALLAST C2642UHVME 1 EA0030
 LAMPS

32.8332.8324.7224.7232.0032.0006037 KEYSTONE BALLAST KIT MH - 175  MULTI TAP 1 EA0031

3.083.085.595.595.655.6506037 PHILLIPS LAMPS PL-T  41  4 PIN  42 WATT 1 EA0032

3.083.085.295.294.704.7006037 PHILLIPS LAMPS PL-T  41  4 PIN  32 WATT 1 EA0033

9.009.0011.2611.269.309.3006037 PROLUME MH 175/U/MED/IC  108262  M57/E 1 EA0034

9.009.0020.5220.529.309.3006037 PROLUME METAL HALIOE LAMP  150 1 EA0035
 WATT/U/MED/PS #108258  M102/E

9.009.0017.2217.2216.0016.0006037 PHILLIPS MHC 70/U/M/UK  ALTO 1 EA0036

28.0028.0026.0026.0095.0095.0006037 PHILLIPS 32386-5 C1000S52/ED37  MOGUL 1 EA0037
 CLEAR

10.0010.007.507.5011.5011.5006037 175 WATT METAL HALIDE LAMPS 1 EA0038

10.0010.007.507.5011.5011.5006037 400 WATT METAL HALIDE LAMPS 1 EA0039

18.0018.0019.3319.3320.5020.5006037 1000 WATT METAL HALIDE LAMPS 1 EA0040

18.0018.0018.8018.8025.0025.0006037 1500 WATT METAL HALIDE LAMPS 1 EA0041
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GALVESTON COUNTY, TEXAS

39.9939.9935.5035.5056.0056.0006037 400 WATT BALLAST KITS 1 EA0042

76.2876.2871.0071.0095.0095.0006037 1000 BALLAST KITS 1 EA0043

117.80117.8075.0075.00138.00138.0006037 1500 WATT BALLAST KITS 1 EA0044

7,087.05 6,440.18 4,328.84Total of all Items:
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ELECTRICAL PARTS AND SUPPLIES
BID RESPONSE TABULATION

03/17/2011
B112012

10:00 AM

BID #:
OPEN:

GALVESTON COUNTY, TEXAS

ELLIOT ELECTRIC SUPPLYCOLORADO ELECTRIC SUPPLY

712481
Vendor:Vendor:Vendor:

LIGHT BULB CONNEXION LLC

ExtendedExtended Unit PriceExtended Unit PriceUnit PriceUnitsQuantityDescriptionProduct Code

708322705884

Item

348.694.35327.204.090.000.0006037 WIREMOLD ADAPTER EXT FLUSH TYPE 80 EA0001
 W.M. #5751 ONLY

496.744.96450.004.500.000.0006037 WIREMOLD BOX SWITCH & RECP. 1-GANG 100 EA0002
 #5754 ONLY

47.280.31225.001.500.000.0006037 WIREMOLD CLIP SUPPORTING W.M. #5703 150 EA0003

40.324.0345.004.500.000.0006037 WIREMOLD BOXES ONE GANG 10 EA0004

78.377.8380.008.000.000.0006037 WIREMOLD BOXES TWO GANG 10 EA0005

960.930.35945.000.350.000.0006037 CONDUIT FLEXIBLE ALUMINUM 1/2" 100/ROLL 2,700 FT0006

146.790.48144.000.480.000.0006037 CONDUIT FLEXIBLE ALUMINUM 3/4" 100/ROLL 300 FT0007

147.000.49138.000.460.000.0006037 CONDUIT FLEXIBLE LIQUIDTITE 1/2" 100/ROLL 300 FT0008
 AMP 1 POLE

10.130.1010.000.100.000.0006037 CONDUIT 1/2" PVC 10 FOOT SECTION 100 FT0009

0.000.0010.000.100.000.0006037 CONDUIT 1/2" PVC 8 FOOT SECTION 100 EA0010

12.350.1212.000.120.000.0006037 CONDUIT 3/4" 10 FOOT SECTION 100 EA0011

0.000.0012.000.120.000.0006037 CONDUIT 3/4" PVC 8 FOOT SECTION 100 EA0012

19.610.1916.000.160.000.0006037 CONDUIT 1/2" EMT 10 FOOT 100 EA0013

0.000.0016.000.160.000.0006037 CONDUIT 1/2" EMT 8 FOOT 100 EA0014

40.600.4033.000.330.000.0006037 CONDUIT 3/4" EMT 10 FOOT SECTION 100 EA0015

0.000.0033.000.330.000.0006037 CONDUIT 3/4" EMT 8 FOOT SECTION 100 EA0016

42.100.4266.000.660.000.0006037 CONDUIT - FLEXIBLE - GREENFIELD 3 WIRE 100 FT0017

1,440.2557.611,500.0060.000.000.0006037 VAPOR TITE FIXTURES - 2 BULB 25 EA0018

79.203.96181.609.080.000.0006037 TAPE ELECTRICAL 3/4" X 33" SCOTCH #23 20 RL0019
 RUBBER

840.004.00714.003.400.000.0006037 TAPE ELECTRICAL 3/4" X 66" SCOTCH #88 210 RL0020
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ELECTRICAL PARTS AND SUPPLIES
BID RESPONSE TABULATION

03/17/2011
B112012

10:00 AM

BID #:
OPEN:

GALVESTON COUNTY, TEXAS

 BLACK

8.360.087.000.070.000.0006037 THHN #14 BLACK, WHITE, RED, GREEN 100 FT0021

12.820.1211.000.110.000.0006037 THHN #12 BLACK, WHITE, RED, GREEN 100 FT0022

19.810.1917.000.170.000.0006037 THHN #10 BLACK, WHITE, RED, GREEN 100 FT0023

29.920.2929.000.290.000.0006037 THHN #8 BLACK, WHITE, RED, GREEN 100 FT0024

133.20133.20124.95124.95132.00132.0006037 SYLVANIA BALLAST KIT 1 SKU'S LU 1 EA0025
 5 - KIT LUMA LUX 120/200/240/277/480

64.9064.9068.8068.8080.0080.0006037 HOWARD IND. BALLAST S0400 - 81C - 211 DC 1 EA0026
 S51 400 WATT HPS 120/209/240/277/480

47.5547.5536.0036.0048.0048.0006037 MAGNATEK H.P.S. BALLAST 150 WATT MULTI 1 EA0027

35.0235.0232.0032.0038.0038.0006037 PROLUME M H BALLAST 100 WATT 1 EA0028
 120/208/240/277 VOLT

65.4065.4060.0060.000.000.0006037 HI LUME COMPACT SE BALLAST LUTRON 277 1 EA0029
 FDB - T442 - 277 - 1 - S

21.4521.4517.0017.0034.9534.9506037 TRIAD BALLAST C2642UHVME 1 EA0030
 LAMPS

31.2531.2531.0031.0049.0049.0006037 KEYSTONE BALLAST KIT MH - 175  MULTI TAP 1 EA0031

11.2011.203.253.258.008.0006037 PHILLIPS LAMPS PL-T  41  4 PIN  42 WATT 1 EA0032

11.1511.152.752.753.903.9006037 PHILLIPS LAMPS PL-T  41  4 PIN  32 WATT 1 EA0033

16.6016.608.508.5017.9917.9906037 PROLUME MH 175/U/MED/IC  108262  M57/E 1 EA0034

22.3022.308.508.5022.0022.0006037 PROLUME METAL HALIOE LAMP  150 1 EA0035
 WATT/U/MED/PS #108258  M102/E

20.3020.308.508.5023.0023.0006037 PHILLIPS MHC 70/U/M/UK  ALTO 1 EA0036

31.2031.2018.0018.0090.0090.0006037 PHILLIPS 32386-5 C1000S52/ED37  MOGUL 1 EA0037
 CLEAR

11.7411.748.008.0013.0013.0006037 175 WATT METAL HALIDE LAMPS 1 EA0038

11.1511.158.008.0013.0013.0006037 400 WATT METAL HALIDE LAMPS 1 EA0039

22.9022.9018.0018.0022.0022.0006037 1000 WATT METAL HALIDE LAMPS 1 EA0040

32.1532.1520.0020.0036.0036.0006037 1500 WATT METAL HALIDE LAMPS 1 EA0041

42.4042.4040.0040.0059.0059.0006037 400 WATT BALLAST KITS 1 EA0042
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ELECTRICAL PARTS AND SUPPLIES
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BID #:
OPEN:

GALVESTON COUNTY, TEXAS

96.6096.6095.0095.00107.00107.0006037 1000 BALLAST KITS 1 EA0043

128.20128.20108.00108.00135.00135.0006037 1500 WATT BALLAST KITS 1 EA0044

931.84 5,738.05 5,677.94Total of all Items:
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